Position
Sheriff-Coroner-Public
Administrator

Undersheriff

Sheriff Captain

Chief Fiscal/Administrative
Officer

Sheriff Sergeant
Administrative Assistant Il
Evidence/Property Technician
Accounting Assistant Senior
Administrative Assistant Il
Accounting Assistant Senior
Evidence/Property Technician
Records Supervisor
Evidence/Property Technician
Legal Office Assistant |

Legal Office Assistant |

Legal Office Assistant Il

Legal Office Assistant |

Other Positions Held County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Department

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services
Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services
Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Total Wages

$196,645

$186,269

$140,304

$127,837

$116,829

$73,560

$62,535

$58,283

$56,565

$56,138

$52,547

$52,034

$42,120

$40,207

$39,172

$37,734

$33,120

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$145,641

$132,637

$116,553

$39,349

$88,622

$34,153

$18,314

$17.615

$37,803

$19,543

$16,124

$25,028

$27,437

$21,572

$12,369

$33,328

$32,519



Legal Office Assistant I
Legal Office Assistant Il
Legal Office Assistant Il
(Temporary)

Accounting Assistant Senior

Accounting Assistant Senior

Legal Office Assistant |

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services
Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

$29,681

$28,052

$24,375

$19,806

$18,837

$12,850

$11,457

$12,666

$0

$11,251

$16,901

$11,015



