Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sheriff-Coroner-Public Administrator		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$196,645	\$145,641
Undersheriff		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$186,269	\$132,637
Sheriff Captain		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$140,304	\$116,553
Chief Fiscal/Administrative Officer		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$127,837	\$39,349
Sheriff Sergeant		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$116,829	\$88,622
Administrative Assistant II		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$73,560	\$34,153
Evidence/Property Technician		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$62,535	\$18,314
Accounting Assistant Senior		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$58,283	\$17,615
Administrative Assistant II		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$56,565	\$37,803
Accounting Assistant Senior		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$56,138	\$19,543
Evidence/Property Technician		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$52,547	\$16,124
Records Supervisor		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$52,034	\$25,028
Evidence/Property Technician		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$42,120	\$27,437
Legal Office Assistant I		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$40,207	\$21,572
Legal Office Assistant I		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$39,172	\$12,369
Legal Office Assistant II		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$37,734	\$33,328
Legal Office Assistant I		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$33,120	\$32,519

Legal Office Assistant II	Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$29,681	\$11,457
Legal Office Assistant II	Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$28,052	\$12,666
Legal Office Assistant II (Temporary)	Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$24,375	\$0
Accounting Assistant Senior	Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$19,806	\$11,251
Accounting Assistant Senior	Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$18,837	\$16,901
Legal Office Assistant I	Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$12,850	\$11,015